Readings for Evening Prayer Month : March Year : 2022

Date Day Season Title Psalm Ist Reading 2nd Reading
01-Mar Tuesday Ordinary Time |CW David of Wales Psalm 89.19-end |Jeremiah 2.1-13 John 3.22-end
02-Mar Wednesday|Lent CW#* Ash Wednesday Psalm 51 Isaiah 1.10-18 Luke 15.11-32
03-Mar Thursday |Lent Ccw Psalm 74 Jeremiah 2.14-32 John 4.1-26
04-Mar Friday Lent cw Psalm 31 Jeremiah 3.6-22 John 4.27-42
05-Mar Saturday |Lent cw Psalm 73 Jeremiah 4.1-18 John 4.43-end
06-Mar Sunday Lent CW* Lent | Psalm 119.73-88 |Jonah 3 Luke 18.9-14
07-Mar Monday Lent CW Perpetua, Felicity and Companions Psalm 13 Jeremiah 4.19-end John 5.1-18
08-Mar Tuesday Lent CW Edward King Psalm 49 Jeremiah 5.1-19 John 5.19-29
09-Mar Wednesday|Lent CW Ember Day Psalm 28 Jeremiah 5.20-end John 5.30-end
10-Mar Thursday |Lent cw Psalm 142 Jeremiah 6.9-21 John 6.1-15

I 1-Mar Friday Lent CW Ember Day Psalm 55 Jeremiah 6.22-end John 6.16-27
12-Mar Saturday |Lent CW Ember Day Psalm 4 Jeremiah 7.1-20 John 6.27-40
13-Mar Sunday Lent CW* Lent 2 Psalm 135 Jeremiah 22.1-9,13-17 Luke 14.27-33
14-Mar Monday Lent Ccw Psalm 74 Jeremiah 7.21-end John 6.41-51
15-Mar Tuesday Lent Ccw Psalm 52 Jeremiah 8.1-15 John 6.52-59
16-Mar Wednesday|Lent Ccw Psalm 3 Jeremiah 8.18 - 9.11 John 6.60-end
17-Mar Thursday |Lent CW Patrick of Ireland Psalm 71 Jeremiah 9.12-24 John 7.1-13
18-Mar Friday Lent CW Cyril of Jerusalem Psalm 6 Jeremiah 10.1-16 John 7.14-24
19-Mar Saturday |Lent CW* Joseph of Nazareth Psalm | Genesis 50.22-26 Matthew 2.13-23
20-Mar Sunday Lent CW* Lent 3 Psalm 12 Genesis 28.10-19a John 1.35-51
21-Mar Monday Lent CW Thomas Cranmer Psalm 17 Jeremiah 11.1-17 John 7.37-52
22-Mar Tuesday Lent Ccw Psalm 64 Jeremiah 11.18 - 12.6 John 7.53 - 8.11
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23-Mar Wednesday|Lent Ccw Psalm 39 Jeremiah 13.1-11 John 8.12-30
24-Mar Thursday |Lent CW Walter Hilton Psalm 85 Genesis 3.8-15 Galatains 4.1-5
25-Mar Friday Lent CW#* The Annunciation Psalm 131 Isaiah 52.1-12 Hebrews 2.5-18
26-Mar Saturday |Lent CW Harriet Monsell Psalm 116 Jeremiah 16.10 - 17.4 John 9.1-17
27-Mar Sunday Lent CW Mothering Sunday Psalm 30 Isaiah 40.27 - 41.13 2 Timothy 4.1-18
28-Mar Monday Lent cw Psalm 25 Jeremiah 17.5-18 John 9.18-end
29-Mar Tuesday Lent Ccw Psalm 80 Jeremiah 18.1-12 John 10.1-10
30-Mar Wednesday|Lent Ccw Psalm 91 Jeremiah 18.13-end John 10.11-21
31-Mar Thursday |Lent CW John Donne Psalm 94 Jeremiah 19.1-13 John 10.22-end
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